DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA2568272058

Overview

2024/09/03 21:26:18

Price
0.68 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

O

-3.00% (-0.02)

CA2568272058

DV

Munich

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

194 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.679 EUR
0.68 EUR
0.679 EUR
0.701 EUR
0.68 EUR
1,000
680.00

2

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2568272058&ID_NOTATION=301867743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdcb688b946a9b8c900cfcd3b287c24121baf60a88c032be7af36e455a049428&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb5262ea814b6dc85&time=1725495068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb4f8221544a945510142883999e4422e345e40b68e212897921238cd77670c6&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b873cfab01a427b3a&time=1725495068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd16581fb15e82065e517eb344a4d45d9bcb1c58292d2942b363b59aa9609c03&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=523fc32431fc1bf6f&time=1725495068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cb231760adbcc087243490c7ae5b6ef69b4a2cb7c7bdf6209998a9f4b0a28fe&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb6c7ba910972f805&time=1725495068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7177e01205a5ea49b122daf06d3328f0ea74d9207ac26cae912f764d3f311a60&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b429fbadf2da96c60&time=1725495068&tool=RSC

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

Details

2024/09/03 21:26:18

Price

0.68 EUR

Difference ©  -3.00%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CA2568272058
Symbol DV
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 194 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.679 EUR
High 0.68 EUR
Low 0.679 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.701 EUR
VWAP 0.68 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 680.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.56% +34.92% +70.85%
Perf (abs.) +0.20 +0.18 +0.28
Beta 1.80 1.47 1.40
Volatility 51.31 52.71 58.72

Sy
0.80 n \
| I
0.70 \ |"L [l 'J
\ il | ‘ F
u.anl ‘ 1, .L |r{ [ ,H
il [’| . ! HU
J I
| n
0.50 J U A lJ'f H | | 'M 4
‘II‘ ]1 | |J J
i N
i
0.40 l‘Uﬁ i
K |
1 |
0.30 h
2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.71 EUR (200
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.70 EUR (200
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.71 EUR (392

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 0.668 EUR
03

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 22:00 1.01 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 0.674 EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 21:26 0.68 EUR
03

London Stock 2024/07/ 17:03 1.145 CAD

0.84 EUR (2024/05/20
0.44 EUR (2024/01/30
0.84 EUR (2024/05/20
0.43 EUR (2023/09/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
0.60 EUR (422)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
2

240
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=301867743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59451052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59451052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60528473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492073

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

10:48 0.718 EUR 0.00

21:59 0.7512USD 0.35

08:12 0.664 EUR 0.00

20:48 0.667 EUR 0.00

316

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180367359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60681918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60681918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148494

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DOLLY VARDEN

BILVER CORP

Contact Details
DOLLY VARDEN SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Group


mailto:-

	DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



